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Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College

SUMMARY SHEET- DVV CLARIFICATION

Criterion 2 - Teaching- Learning and Evaluation

Criteria

Key Indicator (KIs)

2.1 Student Enrollment and Profile

Metric

2.1.1 Enrolment percentage

2.1.1.1. Number of seats
filled year wise during
last five years (Only first
year admissions to be
considered

Year

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

Number

554

462

469

533

567

2.1.1.2 Number of
sanctioned seats year wise
during last five years

Year

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

Number

696

705

774

774

774

Institutional data in the prescribed format

View Document

Final admission list as published by the HEI and
endorsed by the competent authority

Academic Year 2021-22
CLICK HERE

Academic Year 2020-21
CLICK HERE

Academic Year 2019-20
CLICK HERE

Academic Year 2018-19
CLICK HERE

Academic Year 2017-18
CLICK HERE

first year’s students only.

Document related to sanction of intake from
affiliating University/ Government/statutory body for

CLICK HERE

support the claim (if any)

Provide Links for any other relevant document to

VIEW DOCUMENT

Note: All proofs are attested with Principal facsimile along with college stamp.



https://gndecb.ac.in/wpcontent/naacdvv/c2/2.1.1/2.1.1_1689658546_11906.xlsx
https://gndecb.ac.in/wpcontent/naac/c2/2.1.1/2.1.1.%20-%202021-22.pdf
https://gndecb.ac.in/wpcontent/naac/c2/2.1.1/2.1.1.%20-%202021-22.pdf
https://gndecb.ac.in/wpcontent/naac/c2/2.1.1/2.1.1student%20list%2820-21%2918-7.pdf
https://gndecb.ac.in/wpcontent/naac/c2/2.1.1/2.1.1student%20list%2820-21%2918-7.pdf
https://gndecb.ac.in/wpcontent/naac/c2/2.1.1/2.1.1STUDENT%20ENROLMENT%2819-20%29.pdf
https://gndecb.ac.in/wpcontent/naac/c2/2.1.1/2.1.1STUDENT%20ENROLMENT%2819-20%29.pdf
https://gndecb.ac.in/wpcontent/naac/c2/2.1.1/2.1.1%28student%20enrolment-2018-19%29with%20index..pdf
https://gndecb.ac.in/wpcontent/naac/c2/2.1.1/2.1.1%28student%20enrolment-2017-18%29with%20index..pdf
https://gndecb.ac.in/wpcontent/naac/c2/2.1.1/2.1.1.AICTE%20EOA%20%26%20VTU%20Affilation%20letters.pdf
https://gndecb.ac.in/naacstudentenrollment.php

