

Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College

Mailoor Road, Bidar, KA – 585403

Approved by AICTE New Delhi and Affiliated to VTU Belagavi

SUMMARY SHEET- DVV CLARIFICATION						
Criteria	Criterion 2 - Teaching- Learning and Evaluation					
Key Indicator (KIs)	2.1 Student Enrollment and Profile					
Metric	2.1.1 Enrolment percentage					
2.1.1.1. Number of seats filled year wise during last five years (Only first year admissions to be considered	Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
	Number	554	462	469	533	567
2.1.1.2 Number of	Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
sanctioned seats year wise during last five years	Number	696	705	774	774	774
Institutional data in the prescribed format			<u>View Document</u>			
Final admission list as published by the HEI and endorsed by the competent authority			Academic Year 2021-22 <u>CLICK HERE</u> Academic Year 2020-21 <u>CLICK HERE</u> Academic Year 2019-20 <u>CLICK HERE</u> Academic Year 2018-19 <u>CLICK HERE</u> Academic Year 2017-18 <u>CLICK HERE</u>			
Document related to sanction of intake from affiliating University/ Government/statutory body for first year's students only.			CLICK HERE			
Provide Links for any other relevant document to support the claim (if any)			<u>VIEW DOCUMENT</u>			

Note: All proofs are attested with Principal facsimile along with college stamp.